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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 A copy of this reply was served by email and U.S. mail to the counsel listed 

below in accordance with Supreme Court Rule 22.2 and 29.3: 

Chase Bachrach Strangio 
American Civil Liberties Union Foundation 
125 Broad Street 
New York, NY 10004 
Email: cstrangio@aclu.org 
 
Ms. Li Nowlin-Sohl 
American Civil Liberties Union of Washington 
P.O. Box 2728 
Seattle, WA 98111 
Email: lnowlin-sohl@aclu.org 
 
Dina Marie Flores-Brewer 
Paul Carlos Southwick 
Emily Myrei Croston 
American Civil Liberties Union of Idaho Foundation 
P.O. Box 1897 
Boise, ID 83701 
Email: dfloresbrewer@acluidaho.org 
Email: psouthwick@acluidaho.org 
Email: ecroston@acluidaho.org 
 
Richard Alan Eppink 
Wrest Collective 
812 W Franklin Street 
Boise, ID 83702 
Email: ritchie@wrest.coop 
American Civil Liberties Union of Idaho Foundation 
P.O. Box 1897 
Boise, ID 83701 
 
Brad S. Karp 
Alexia Korberg 
Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison, LLP 
1285 Avenue of the Americas 
New York, NY 10019 
Email: bkarp@paulweiss.com 
Email: akorberg@paulweiss.com 
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Jordan Elizabeth Orosz 
Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison, LLP 
2001 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006-1047 
Email: jorosz@paulweiss.com 
 
Philip Scott May 
Groombridge, Wu, Baughman & Stone, LLP 
801 17th Street, NW 
Suite 1050 
Washington, DC 20006 
Email: philip.may@groombridgewu.com 

 
 
 

      /s/ Alan M. Hurst  
       ALAN M. HURST 

SOLICITOR GENERAL 
Counsel of Record 

OFFICE OF THE IDAHO  
ATTORNEY GENERAL 
700 W Jefferson St #210  
Boise, ID 83720 
alan.hurst@ag.idaho.gov 
(208) 332-3548 

 




